
LIGHT BITES

French Fries

Hand Cut Potato Wedges

Hand Cut Sweet Potato Fries

Onion Ring

Pop-Corn Chicken

Nyonya Fried Spring Roll

Fish Fingers

50k

50k

55k

55k

75k

75k

80k

ASIAN

Salmon Teriyaki
Pan Fried Salmon, Assorted Vegetables, Mushrooms 

Lacquered with Teriyaki Sauce and Steamed White Rice

Oriental Black Pepper Beef
Stir Fried Sliced Beef, Capsicum, Onion, Assorted Vegetables, 

Mushroom with Black Pepper Sauce and Steamed White Rice

Beef Rendang
Indonesia Traditional Braised Beef with Aromatic Local Spices, 

Steamed Vegetables and Steamed White Rice

Balinese Spiced Chicken Betutu
Roasted Chicken, Assorted Vegetables, Red Chilli with 

Balinese Spices and Steamed White Rice

Aromatic Mackerel Curry
Aromatic Braised Mackerel , Potatoes, Cauliflower, 

Green Chilli With Creamy Curry Sauce and Steamed White Rice

Chicken Teriyaki 
Grilled Chicken, Assorted Vegetables, Onions 

Lacquered With Teriyaki Sauce and Steamed White Rice

Sweet & Sour Chicken
Deep Fried Chicken, Stir-Fried With Sweet Pineapples 

and Bell Peppers Covered In Sweet & Sour Sauce 

and Steamed White Rice

Oxtail Soup
Legendary Oxtail Soup Served with Steamed White Rice, 

Pickles & Melinjo Crackers 

155k

115k
 

 

115k

95k
 

95k

95k

95k

198k

WESTERN

120k

55k
 

 

55k

Beef Burger
Grilled Beef Patty, Crisp Lettuce, Tomatoes, Caramelized 

Onion, Egg, Cheddar Cheese, Smoked Beef Bacon 

Served with BBQ Sauce & French Fries

Wild Mushroom Soup
Mixed Mushroom, Onions Served With a Splash of Cream, 

Truffle Oil & Herbs Garlic Croutons

Roasted Pumpkin Soup
Roasted Pumpkin, Onion, Vegetables Bouillon 

Served with a Splash of Cream & Herbs Garlic Croutons

PASTA

Spaghetti Carbonara
Spaghetti, Smoked Beef, Mushroom, Basil Served with 

Creamy Egg Yolk, Olive Oil and Parmesan Cheese

Spaghetti Napolitan
Japanese Spaghetti, Smoked Beef, Bell Peppers 

Served with Tomato Ketchup and Parmesan Cheeses

95k

95k

A L L  P R I C E S  A R E  S U B J E C T  T O  P R E V A I L I N G  G O V E R N M E N T  T A X  A N D  S E R V I C E S

NOT SERVING PORK

FOOD MENUS



HEALTHY

Granola Yoghurt Bowl
A Healthy Cereal Mix with Assorted Fruits, Yoghurt & 

Honey Maple Syrup

Quinoa Bowl
A Supergrain Rich in Fiber Served with Olives, Capsicum, 

Shallot Confit, Fruits & Vegetable Salsa

65k
 

85k

COFFEE
Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Flat White 

Picollo 

Caffe Latte

35k

38k

49k

49k

40k

49k

MINERAL WATER
Equill Natural

Equill Sparkling

50k

55k

ICED TEA
Ice Tea

Lychee Tea

Peach Tea

Lemon Tea

33k

35k

35k

35k

HOT TEA
Black Tea (English Breakfast, Earl Grey)

Green Tea

Chamomile Tea

Peppermint Tea

50k

50k

50k

50k

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero

Sprite

Ginger Ale

Tonic Water

38k

38k

38k

38k

A L L  P R I C E S  A R E  S U B J E C T  T O  P R E V A I L I N G  G O V E R N M E N T  T A X  A N D  S E R V I C E S

NOT SERVING PORK

BEVERAGES

Garden Green Salad
Assorted Fresh Vegetables, Tomato Cherry, Cucumber, 

Grilled Onion Served with Balsamic Honey Lemon Dressing 

and Herbs Garlic Croutons

Caesar Salad Chicken
Crisp Romaine Lettuce, Roasted Chicken, Beef Bacon 

Served with Parmesan Cheese & Herbs Garlic Croutons 

60k

75k


