

FOOD MENUS

LIGHT BITES		ASIAN	
French Fries	50k	Salmon Teriyaki	155k
Hand Cut Potato Wedges	50k	Pan Fried Salmon, Assorted Vegetables, Mushrooms	
Hand Cut Sweet Potato Fries	55k	Lacquered with Teriyaki Sauce and Steamed White Rice	
Onion Ring	55k	Oriental Black Pepper Beef	115k
Pop-Corn Chicken	75k	Stir Fried Sliced Beef, Capsicum, Onion, Assorted Vegetables, Mushroom with Black Pepper Sauce and Steamed White Rice	
Nyonya Fried Spring Roll	75k	mustroom win Duck Lepper State and Steamed white Rice	
Fish Fingers	80k	Beef Rendang Indonesia Traditional Braised Beef with Aromatic Local Spices, Steamed Vegetables and Steamed White Rice	115k
PASTA		Balinese Spiced Chicken Betutu Roasted Chicken, Assorted Vegetables, Red Chilli with	95k
Spaghetti Carbonara Spaghetti, Smoked Beef, Mushroom, Basil Served with	95k	Balinese Spices and Steamed White Rice	
Creamy Egg Yolk, Olive Oil and Parmesan Cheese	0.51	Aromatic Mackerel Curry Aromatic Braised Mackerel, Potatoes, Cauliflower,	95k
Spaghetti Napolitan Japanese Spaghetti, Smoked Beef, Bell Peppers Served with Tomato Ketchup and Parmesan Cheeses	95k	Green Chilli With Creamy Curry Sauce and Steamed White Rice	
servea with 10maio Reionap and 1 armesan Cheeses		Chicken Teriyaki Grilled Chicken, Assorted Vegetables, Onions Lacquered With Teriyaki Sauce and Steamed White Rice	95k
WESTERN			
Beef Burger Grilled Beef Patty, Crisp Lettuce, Tomatoes, Caramelized Onion, Egg, Cheddar Cheese, Smoked Beef Bacon Served with BBQ Sauce & French Fries	120k	Sweet & Sour Chicken Deep Fried Chicken, Stir-Fried With Sweet Pineapples and Bell Peppers Covered In Sweet & Sour Sauce and Steamed White Rice	95k
20. Col annual of Tronon Trus		Oxtail Soup	198k
Wild Mushroom Soup Mixed Mushroom, Onions Served With a Splash of Cream, Truffle Oil & Herbs Garlic Croutons	55k	Legendary Oxtail Soup Served with Steamed White Rice, Pickles & Melinjo Crackers	
Roasted Pumpkin Soup Roasted Pumpkin, Onion, Vegetables Bouillon	55k		

NOT SERVING PORK

Served with a Splash of Cream & Herbs Garlic Croutons

HEALTHY

Granola Yoghurt Bowl A Healthy Cereal Mix with Assorted Fruits, Yoghurt ℰ Honey Maple Syrup	65k	Garden Green Salad Assorted Fresh Vegetables, Tomato Cherry, Cucumber, Grilled Onion Served with Balsamic Honey Lemon Dressing and Herbs Garlic Croutons	60k
Quinoa Bowl A Supergrain Rich in Fiber Served with Olives, Capsicum, Shallot Confit, Fruits & Vegetable Salsa	85k	Caesar Salad Chicken Crisp Romaine Lettuce, Roasted Chicken, Beef Bacon Served with Parmesan Cheese & Herbs Garlic Croutons	75k

BEVERAGES

ICED TEA		COFFEE	
Ice Tea	33k	Espresso	35k
Lychee Tea	35k	Americano	38k
Peach Tea	35k	Cappuccino	49k
Lemon Tea	35k	Flat White	49k
		Picollo	40k
HOT TEA		Caffe Latte	49k
Black Tea (English Breakfast, Earl Grey)	50k		
Green Tea	50k	SOFT DRINKS	
Chamomile Tea	50k	Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero	38k
Peppermint Tea	50k	Sprite	38k
		Ginger Ale	38k
MINERAL WATER		Tonic Water	38k
Equill Natural	50k		
Equill Sparkling	55k		

NOT SERVING PORK